Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, no liability can be undertaken for any
errors or omissions. All dimensions stated in this document are approximate. Stortech Electronics Ltd reserves the right to
alter the specifications and introduce changes without prior notice.
D11 Dome-DATA_ 2009 rev1  Page 1/2
D11 Mini-Dome
Mode Sensor Res Sensitivity
Lux (f.1.2)
Power Dimensions
mm
  ORDER CODE
Colour 1/3” PAL 380 TVL 0.15 Lux 80mA Ø116 x 85 Varifocal  D11-CV
Colour 1/3” PAL 380 TVL 0.15 Lux 80mA Ø116 x 85 Auto-Iris, Varifocal  D11-CVAI
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.1  Lux 80mA Ø116 x 85 High Res, Fixed Lens  D11-CH
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.4  Lux 160mA Ø116 x 85  Wide Dynamic Range  D11-CHWDR
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.1  Lux 80mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, Varifocal  D11-CHVAI
Colour 1/3” PAL 550TVL 0.3 Lux 140mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, VF. HI-RES  D11-CHHVAI
Colour 1/3” PAL 520TVL 0.1 Lux 80mA@12v/70mA@24v Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, Varifocal  D11-CHVAI-12/24
Day/Night 1/3” PAL 520/570  0.1/0.01 Lux 160mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, Varifocal, TDN  D11-CHVAIT
Day/Night 1/3” PAL 520/570  0.4/0.03 Lux 175mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, VF, WDR, TDN  D11-CHVAIT-WDR
NB. D11-CH(VAI)-12/24 self-adjusts to the input voltage options of 12vDC or 24vAC.
* See included OSD manual for full details.
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.4  Lux 160mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, VF, WDR  D11-CHVAI-WDR
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.1  Lux 80mA@12v/70mA@24v Ø116 x 85 High Res, Fixed Lens  D11-CH-12/24
Colour 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.1 Lux 80mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, VF, OSD*  D11-CHVAIO
Day/Night 1/3” PAL 520 TVL 0.1/0.01 Lux 160mA Ø116 x 85  Auto-Iris, VF, TDN,OSD*  D11-CHVAITO
Telephone 01279 419913          www.pecancctv.co.uk ©2009 Stortech Electronics Ltd.
PECAN is the CCTV division of
Stortech Electronics Ltd.
Lenses